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Ubiquiti UACC-UF-OM-XGS | Moduł
SFP+ | 10Gbps, 20km, SC/UPC,
Single-mode, 1577nm TX, 1270nm
RX

Cena brutto 1 304,99 zł

Cena netto 1 060,97 zł

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCRCBOO

Kod producenta UACC-UF-OM-XGS

Kod EAN 810084691038

Opis produktu
Gwarancja: G024M
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